VUID
1034131362
1032827883
1032682520
1155819165
1178356050
1034120103
1043109066
1016695763
1002696311
1032481216
1033114579
1033125808

Name

BOYD,PHYLLIS VENO
CALLERY JR,MARTIN JOSEPH
CALLERY,MARTHA JEAN
CLARK,CLAYTON WAYNE
CLARK,PEGGY RILLANN
DELIKAT,STANLEY JOHN
DESCHNER,DELLA LOUNELL
EKSTRUM,HUBERT EBEN
GALINDO,LOUIS PEREZ
MCMANUS,RAYMOND STEWART
PAUL SR,JOHN FREDERICK
RYU,JI YONG

Precinct
420
390
390
137
137
364
363
384
363
355
388
191



